


Grade 75

Steps
Hourlv
Biweekly
Annually

Steps
Biweekly
Hourlv
Annually

Grade 76

Steps
Hourlv
Biweekly
Annually

Steps
Biweekly

Hourlv
Annually

Grade 77

Hourlv

1

$16.96
$1.356.80
$35.276.80

12

$22.15
$1.772.00
$46.072.00

1

$19.09
$1.527.20
$39.707.20

12

$24.93
$1.994.40
$51.854.40

$21.49

2

$17.46
$1.396.80
$36.316.80

13

$22.60
$1.808.00
$47.008.00

2

$19.67
$1.573.60
$40.913.60

13

$25.42
$2.033.60
$52.873.60

3

$18.00
$1.440.00
$37.440.00

14

$22.82
$1.825.60
$47.465.60

8

$20.26
$1.620.80
$42.140.80

14

$25.67
$2.053.60
$53.393.60
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4
$18.54
$1.483.20
$38.563.20

15

$23.04
$1.843.20
$47.923.20

4
$20.87
$1.669.60
$43.409.60

15

$25.92
$2.073.60
$53.913.60

§ - TTZAAOCAETETC OTENQ

SKAGWAY-HAINES-YAKUTAT (5%)

5

$19.09
$1,527.20
$39.707.20

16

$23.29
$1.863.20
$48.443.20

5)

$21.49
$1.719.20
$44.699.20

16

$26.19
$2.095.20
$54.475.20

$24.19

6

$19.67
$1.573.60
$40.913.60

17

6

$22.14
$1.771.20
$46.051.20

17

$24.91

7

$20.07
$1.605.60
$41.745.60

18

7

$22.58
$1.806.40
$46.966.40

18

$25.41

8

$20.46
$1.636.80
$42.556.80

19

8

$23.03
$1.842.40
$47.902.40

19

$25.91

9

$20.87
$1.669.60
$43.409.60

20

9

$23.48
$1.878.40
$48.838.40

20

$26.44

10

$21.30
$1.704.00
$44.304.00

10

$23.96
$1.916.80
$49.836.80

$26.97

11

$21.72
$1.737.60
$45.177.60

11

$24.44
$1.955.20
$50.835.20



Grade 79

Steps
Hourlv
Biweekly

Steps

Hourlv

$25.64

12

$34.15
$2.732.00
$71.032.00

$26.43

13

$34.84
$2.787.20
$72.467.20

3

$2.176.00
$56.576.00

14

$35.54
$2.843.20
$73.923.20
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§ - TTZAAOCAETETC OTENQ
SKAGWAY-HAINES-YAKUTAT (5%)

4 5 6 7 8 9
$28.04 $28.86 $29.75 $30.63 $31.56 $32.18
$2.243.20 $2,308.80 $2.380.00 $2.450.40 $2.524.80 $2.574.40
$58.323.20 $60.028.80 $61.880.00 $63.710.40 $65.644.80 $66.934.40
15 16
$36.25 $36.60
$2.900.00 $2.928.00

$75.400.00 $76.128.00

10

$32.83
$2.626.40
$68.286.40

11

$33.48
$2.678.40
$69.638.40






