## **UA Temporary Staff Salary Schedule**

#### SKAGWAY-HAINES-YAKUTAT (5%)

### Grade 75

Steps	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Hourly Biweekly	\$16.96 \$1,356.80	\$17.46 \$1,396.80	\$18.00 \$1,440.00	\$18.54 \$1,483.20	\$19.09 \$1,527.20	\$19.67 \$1,573.60	\$20.07 \$1,605.60	\$20.46 \$1,636.80	\$20.87 \$1,669.60	\$21.30 \$1,704.00	\$21.72 \$1,737.60
Annually	\$35,276.80	\$36,316.80	\$37,440.00	\$38,563.20	\$39,707.20	\$40,913.60	\$41,745.60	\$42,556.80	\$43,409.60	\$44,304.00	\$45,177.60
Steps	12	13	14	15	16						
Biweekly Hourly Annually	\$22.15 \$1,772.00 \$46,072.00	\$22.60 \$1,808.00 \$47,008.00	\$22.82 \$1,825.60 \$47,465.60	\$23.04 \$1,843.20 \$47,923.20	\$23.29 \$1,863.20 \$48,443.20						
76											

#### Grade 76

Steps	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Hourly	\$19.09	\$19.67	\$20.26	\$20.87	\$21.49	\$22.14	\$22.58	\$23.03	\$23.48	\$23.96	\$24.44
Biweekly	\$1,527.20	\$1,573.60	\$1,620.80	\$1,669.60	\$1,719.20	\$1,771.20	\$1,806.40	\$1,842.40	\$1,878.40	\$1,916.80	\$1,955.20
Annually	\$39,707.20	\$40,913.60	\$42,140.80	\$43,409.60	\$44,699.20	\$46,051.20	\$46,966.40	\$47,902.40	\$48,838.40	\$49,836.80	\$50,835.20
Steps	12	13	14	15	16						
Biweekly	\$24.93	\$25.42	\$25.67	\$25.92	\$26.19						

\$2,095.20

\$54,475.20

### Grade 77

Hourly

Annually

\$1,994.40

\$51,854.40

\$2,033.60

\$52,873.60

\$2,053.60

\$53,393.60

\$2,073.60

\$53,913.60

<b>Hourly</b> \$21.49	\$24.19	\$24.91	\$25.41	\$25.91	\$26.44	\$26.97

# **UA Temporary Staff Salary Schedule**

#### SKAGWAY-HAINES-YAKUTAT (5%)

### Grade 79

Steps			3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Steps Hourly Biweekly	\$25.64	\$26.43	\$2,176.00 \$56,576.00	\$28.04 \$2,243.20 \$58,323.20	<b>\$76</b> \$128486 \$2,308.80 \$60,028.80	80 \$29.75 \$2,380.00 \$61,880.00	\$30.63 \$2,450.40 \$63,710.40	\$31.56 \$2,524.80 \$65,644.80	\$32.18 \$2,574.40 \$66,934.40	\$32.83 \$2,626.40 \$68,286.40	\$33.48 \$2,678.40 \$69,638.40
Steps	12	13	14	15	16						
Hourly	\$34.15 \$2,732.00 \$71,032.00	\$34.84 2,787.20 2,467.20	\$35.54 \$2,843.20 \$73,923.20	\$36.25 \$2,900.00 \$75,400.00	\$36.60 \$2,928.00 \$76,128.00						